
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 13.00  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 MCCOY, Will Hollis Brookline Mi 13.03  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 PLUMLEY, Shane Hudson Memorial 13.18  (NW) 2(1) 2

4 DAMBOISE, Steve Mountain View Mi 13.73  (NW) 4(1) 1

5 VELEZ, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 13.75  (NW) 5(3)

6 FIGUEROA, Adolfo Hollis Brookline Mi 13.90  (NW) 4(2)

7 CARABALLO-SOPHOS, Jeremi Hudson Memorial 14.20  (NW) 3(1)

8 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 14.28  (NW) 4(3)

9 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 14.39  (NW) 5(4)

10 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 14.75  (NW) 2(2)

11 DONOGHUE, Will Hudson Memorial 14.79  (NW) 3(2)

12 KINNEY, Luke Hollis Brookline Mi 14.79  (NW) 5(5)

13 VAILLANCOURT, Cam Hudson Memorial 14.80  (NW) 1(1)

14 HANSEN, Logan Mountain View Mi 15.09  (NW) 4(4)

15 KELLY, Ethan Mountain View Mi 15.17  (NW) 4(5)

16 SHELTON, Damien Mountain View Mi 15.18  (NW) 3(3)

17 BURTON, Everett Hollis Brookline Mi 15.20  (NW) 4(6)

18 GOGIA, Abeer Hollis Brookline Mi 15.29  (NW) 2(3)

19 SALMAN, Ameer Hudson Memorial 15.50  (NW) 1(2)

20 CHARETTE, Tyler Mountain View Mi 15.71  (NW) 3(4)

21 SHEPPARD, Antione Hudson Memorial 15.77  (NW) 1(3)

22 BENDER, Colin Hollis Brookline Mi 15.99  (NW) 2(4)

23 LYMAN, Skyler Mountain View Mi 16.18  (NW) 3(5)

24 BELANGER, Joshua Hollis Brookline Mi 16.33  (NW) 3(6)

25 MARCHANT, Nathan Hollis Brookline Mi 16.93  (NW) 2(5)

26 SCOTT, Coleman Hollis Brookline Mi 18.15  (NW) 1(4)

LEDOUX, Ben Hollis Brookline Mi NT  (NW) 2

MANLEY, Dylan Hollis Brookline Mi NT  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAILLANCOURT, Cam Hudson Memorial 14.80

2 SALMAN, Ameer Hudson Memorial 15.50

3 SHEPPARD, Antione Hudson Memorial 15.77

4 SCOTT, Coleman Hollis Brookline Mi 18.15

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PLUMLEY, Shane Hudson Memorial 13.18

2 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 14.75

3 GOGIA, Abeer Hollis Brookline Mi 15.29

4 BENDER, Colin Hollis Brookline Mi 15.99

5 MARCHANT, Nathan Hollis Brookline Mi 16.93

LEDOUX, Ben Hollis Brookline Mi NT

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARABALLO-SOPHOS, Jeremi Hudson Memorial 14.20

2 DONOGHUE, Will Hudson Memorial 14.79

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SHELTON, Damien Mountain View Mi 15.18

4 CHARETTE, Tyler Mountain View Mi 15.71

5 LYMAN, Skyler Mountain View Mi 16.18

6 BELANGER, Joshua Hollis Brookline Mi 16.33

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAMBOISE, Steve Mountain View Mi 13.73

2 FIGUEROA, Adolfo Hollis Brookline Mi 13.90

3 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 14.28

4 HANSEN, Logan Mountain View Mi 15.09

5 KELLY, Ethan Mountain View Mi 15.17

6 BURTON, Everett Hollis Brookline Mi 15.20

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 13.00

2 MCCOY, Will Hollis Brookline Mi 13.03

3 VELEZ, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 13.75

4 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 14.39

5 KINNEY, Luke Hollis Brookline Mi 14.79

MANLEY, Dylan Hollis Brookline Mi NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 26.48  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 MCCOY, Will Hollis Brookline Mi 26.58  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 VELEZ, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 28.40  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 MARCOTTE, Joey Hudson Memorial 28.59  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 FIGUEROA, Adolfo Hollis Brookline Mi 28.85  (NW) 1(1)

6 HARMEN, Evan Hudson Memorial 29.14  (NW) 1(2)

7 CARABALLO-SOPHOS, Jeremi Hudson Memorial 29.21  (NW) 1(3)

8 DAMBOISE, Steve Mountain View Mi 29.33  (NW) 2(2)

9 PLOURDE, CAMDEN Mountain View Mi 30.17  (NW) 2(3)

10 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 30.27  (NW) 3(4)

11 KELLY, Ethan Mountain View Mi 31.09  (NW) 3(5)

12 CROOKS, John Hollis Brookline Mi 31.79  (NW) 2(4)

13 RYAN, Gavin Hudson Memorial 32.46  (NW) 1(4)

14 SHEPPARD, Antione Hudson Memorial 33.77  (NW) 2(5)

15 MORESCHI, Tegan Hudson Memorial 33.91  (NW) 1(5)

16 CHARETTE, Tyler Mountain View Mi 34.33  (NW) 2(6)

WILLIAMS, Josan Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FIGUEROA, Adolfo Hollis Brookline Mi 28.85

2 HARMEN, Evan Hudson Memorial 29.14

3 CARABALLO-SOPHOS, Jeremi Hudson Memorial 29.21

4 RYAN, Gavin Hudson Memorial 32.46

5 MORESCHI, Tegan Hudson Memorial 33.91
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARCOTTE, Joey Hudson Memorial 28.59

2 DAMBOISE, Steve Mountain View Mi 29.33

3 PLOURDE, CAMDEN Mountain View Mi 30.17

4 CROOKS, John Hollis Brookline Mi 31.79

5 SHEPPARD, Antione Hudson Memorial 33.77

6 CHARETTE, Tyler Mountain View Mi 34.33

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 26.48

2 MCCOY, Will Hollis Brookline Mi 26.58

3 VELEZ, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 28.40

4 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 30.27

5 KELLY, Ethan Mountain View Mi 31.09

WILLIAMS, Josan Mountain View Mi NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HIRSCH, Devin Mountain View Mi 1:00.52 3(1) 5

2 MANLEY, Dylan Hollis Brookline Mi 1:03.49 3(2) 3

3 HOESCH, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 1:04.93 1(1) 2

4 SALMAN, Ameer Hudson Memorial 1:08.85 2(1) 1

5 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.63 2(2)

6 ARTHUR, James Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.74 3(3)

7 TZANNOS, Austin Mountain View Mi 1:11.13 3(4)

8 VAILLANCOURT, Cam Hudson Memorial 1:11.65 2(3)

9 PEGAS, Vitor Hudson Memorial 1:15.07 1(2)

10 SURPRENAUT, Kyle Hudson Memorial 1:23.45 2(4)

11 MORESCHI, Tegan Hudson Memorial 1:23.62 1(3)

12 ARSENAULT, Devon Hudson Memorial 1:27.17 2(5)

13 SCOTT, Coleman Hollis Brookline Mi 1:30.20 2(6)

14 WILSON, Myles Hollis Brookline Mi 1:42.45 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HOESCH, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 1:04.93

2 PEGAS, Vitor Hudson Memorial 1:15.07

3 MORESCHI, Tegan Hudson Memorial 1:23.62

Section 2 of 3

1 SALMAN, Ameer Hudson Memorial 1:08.85

2 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.63

3 VAILLANCOURT, Cam Hudson Memorial 1:11.65

4 SURPRENAUT, Kyle Hudson Memorial 1:23.45

5 ARSENAULT, Devon Hudson Memorial 1:27.17

6 SCOTT, Coleman Hollis Brookline Mi 1:30.20

Section 3 of 3

1 HIRSCH, Devin Mountain View Mi 1:00.52

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MANLEY, Dylan Hollis Brookline Mi 1:03.49

3 ARTHUR, James Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.74

4 TZANNOS, Austin Mountain View Mi 1:11.13

5 WILSON, Myles Hollis Brookline Mi 1:42.45

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PLUMLEY, Shane Hudson Memorial 2:34.04 5

2 SCHOEFIELD, Alec Mountain View Mi 2:40.27 3

3 DONOGHUE, Will Hudson Memorial 2:51.14 2

4 O'HEARN, Aiden Hollis Brookline Mi 2:57.84 1

5 BELANGER, Joshua Hollis Brookline Mi 2:59.77

6 GAGNE, Liam Hollis Brookline Mi 3:01.65

7 WEAVER, Patrick Hudson Memorial 3:04.72

8 FLANIGAN, Owen Hollis Brookline Mi 3:09.22

9 LEITTEN, Ethan Hollis Brookline Mi 3:11.45

HIRSCH, Devin Mountain View Mi NT

SOUZA, Pedro Hollis Brookline Mi NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOESCH, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi 5:42.13 5

2 GOMES, Devin Hollis Brookline Mi 5:42.73 3

3 BOTTOMLEY, Turner Hollis Brookline Mi 5:44.90 2

4 HARMEN, Evan Hudson Memorial 5:50.09 1

5 SCOTT, William Hollis Brookline Mi 5:58.96

6 LAVIGNE, Shane Mountain View Mi 6:00.07

7 MATSON, Samuel Hudson Memorial 6:01.48

8 PEGAS, Vitor Hudson Memorial 6:09.58

9 RYAN, Gavin Hudson Memorial 6:25.04

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARCOTTE, Joey Hudson Memorial 15.36  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 GOMES, Devin Hollis Brookline Mi 16.09  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 SOUZA, Pedro Hollis Brookline Mi 16.20  (NW) 2(2) 2

4 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 16.24  (NW) 2(3) 1

5 HANSEN, Logan Mountain View Mi 17.05  (NW) 2(4)

6 MARTIN, Jeremiah Hudson Memorial 17.62  (NW) 1(2)

7 MALONEY, Quin Hollis Brookline Mi 18.02  (NW) 1(3)

8 SHELTON, Damien Mountain View Mi 18.40  (NW) 2(5)

9 ARSENAULT, Devon Hudson Memorial 18.59  (NW) 1(4)

10 BUCCARELLI, Nicholas Hudson Memorial 28.47  (NW) 1(5)

PEROZZI, Zac Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 1

BAKER, Ezekiel Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#11 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARCOTTE, Joey Hudson Memorial 15.36

2 MARTIN, Jeremiah Hudson Memorial 17.62

3 MALONEY, Quin Hollis Brookline Mi 18.02

4 ARSENAULT, Devon Hudson Memorial 18.59

5 BUCCARELLI, Nicholas Hudson Memorial 28.47

PEROZZI, Zac Mountain View Mi NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOMES, Devin Hollis Brookline Mi 16.09

2 SOUZA, Pedro Hollis Brookline Mi 16.20

3 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 16.24

4 HANSEN, Logan Mountain View Mi 17.05

5 SHELTON, Damien Mountain View Mi 18.40

BAKER, Ezekiel Mountain View Mi NT

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 52.39 5

2 Hudson Memorial School (A) 57.25 3

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 4:21.39 5

2 Hudson Memorial School (A) 4:28.21 3

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 4' 8" 5

2 ARTHUR, James Hollis Brookline Mi 4' 2" 3

3 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 10" 1

3 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 10" 1

3 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 10" 1

6 HANSEN, Logan Mountain View Mi 3' 7"

DONOGHUE, Will Hudson Memorial NH

NEIHLEY, Aiden Hudson Memorial NH

CARABALLO-SOPHOS, Jeremi Hudson Memorial NH

VELEZ, Jacob Hollis Brookline Mi NH

#19 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PLUMLEY, Shane Hudson Memorial 14' 3"  (NW) 5

2 MARCOTTE, Joey Hudson Memorial 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2.5

2 CLARK, William Hollis Brookline Mi 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2.5

4 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis Brookline Mi 13' 9"  (NW) 1

5 TURCOTTE, Gavin Hollis Brookline Mi 12' 9"  (NW)

6 PEGAS, Vitor Hudson Memorial 12' 81 /2  (NW)

7 WEAVER, Patrick Hudson Memorial 11' 1"  (NW)

#19 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 VAILLANCOURT, Cam Hudson Memorial 10' 9"  (NW)

SARRIS, Calvin Hollis Brookline Mi ND  (NW)

BENDER, Colin Hollis Brookline Mi ND  (NW)

MARTIN, Jeremiah Hudson Memorial ND  (NW)

ARTHUR, James Hollis Brookline Mi ND  (NW)

KINNEY, Luke Hollis Brookline Mi ND  (NW)

#21 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAMBOISE, Steve Mountain View Mi 36' 5" 5

2 SURPRENAUT, Kyle Hudson Memorial 29' 1" 3

3 O'BRIEN, Liam Mountain View Mi 28' 101 /2 2

4 BARRETT, Charlie Hudson Memorial 28' 71 /2 1

5 SHEPPARD, Antione Hudson Memorial 25' 7"

6 MALONEY, Quin Hollis Brookline Mi 24' 8"

7 BARRY, Landon Hollis Brookline Mi 23' 3"

8 DAMBOISE, Max Mountain View Mi 22' 10"

9 TZANNOS, Austin Mountain View Mi 22' 91 /2

10 GOGIA, Abeer Hollis Brookline Mi 20' 4"

11 GATES, Malachi Hollis Brookline Mi 20' 2"

12 LEITTEN, Ethan Hollis Brookline Mi 17' 5"

13 MARSANO, Simon Hollis Brookline Mi 16' 5"

14 BUCCARELLI, Nicholas Hudson Memorial 15' 91 /2

SCALES, Tristan Hollis Brookline Mi ND

#23 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARRETT, Charlie Hudson Memorial 82' 8" 5

2 O'BRIEN, Liam Mountain View Mi 77' 11" 3

3 DAMBOISE, Max Mountain View Mi 57' 7" 2

4 SURPRENAUT, Kyle Hudson Memorial 56' 4" 1

5 GATES, Malachi Hollis Brookline Mi 54' 2"

6 CROOKS, John Hollis Brookline Mi 52' 8"

7 MARCHANT, Nathan Hollis Brookline Mi 43' 11"

8 WAYBRIGHT, Nicholas Hollis Brookline Mi 40' 6"

9 TALLAMRAJU, Neil Hollis Brookline Mi 34' 8"

SCOTT, Coleman Hollis Brookline Mi ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LABONTE, Abby Hudson Memorial 14.94  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 FYFE, Addison Hollis Brookline Mi 15.25  (NW) 4(1) 3

3 HARTMAN, Abigail Hollis Brookline Mi 15.57  (NW) 2(2) 2

4 STANLEY, Julie Mountain View Mi 15.70  (NW) 3(1) 1

5 BEAULIEU, Alexine Hudson Memorial 15.73  (NW) 1(1)

6 JANOWSKI, Gracie Mountain View Mi 15.85  (NW) 4(2)

7 LAPOINTE, Hannah Hollis Brookline Mi 16.25  (NW) 4(3)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 DUPONT, Analia Mountain View Mi 16.28  (NW) 4(4)

9 GALLAGHER, Sarah Mountain View Mi 16.29  (NW) 3(2)

10 COSTA, Ainsley Mountain View Mi 16.45  (NW) 4(5)

11 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis Brookline Mi 16.59  (NW) 4(6)

12 GUILBEAULT, Indi Hudson Memorial 16.97  (NW) 1(2)

13 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa Hollis Brookline Mi 17.30  (NW) 3(3)

14 MITCHELL, Pemi Hollis Brookline Mi 18.04  (NW) 2(3)

15 STURK, Leah Hudson Memorial 18.17  (NW) 1(3)

16 JACKSON, Savannah Hudson Memorial 18.24  (NW) 2(4)

17 DIONNE, Hana Hudson Memorial 18.31  (NW) 2(5)

18 DOLBEC, Addeson Mountain View Mi 18.43  (NW) 3(4)

ENGLE, Cassidy Hollis Brookline Mi NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAULIEU, Alexine Hudson Memorial 15.73

2 GUILBEAULT, Indi Hudson Memorial 16.97

3 STURK, Leah Hudson Memorial 18.17

ENGLE, Cassidy Hollis Brookline Mi NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABONTE, Abby Hudson Memorial 14.94

2 HARTMAN, Abigail Hollis Brookline Mi 15.57

3 MITCHELL, Pemi Hollis Brookline Mi 18.04

4 JACKSON, Savannah Hudson Memorial 18.24

5 DIONNE, Hana Hudson Memorial 18.31

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STANLEY, Julie Mountain View Mi 15.70

2 GALLAGHER, Sarah Mountain View Mi 16.29

3 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa Hollis Brookline Mi 17.30

4 DOLBEC, Addeson Mountain View Mi 18.43

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FYFE, Addison Hollis Brookline Mi 15.25

2 JANOWSKI, Gracie Mountain View Mi 15.85

3 LAPOINTE, Hannah Hollis Brookline Mi 16.25

4 DUPONT, Analia Mountain View Mi 16.28

5 COSTA, Ainsley Mountain View Mi 16.45

6 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis Brookline Mi 16.59

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LABONTE, Abby Hudson Memorial 30.69  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FYFE, Addison Hollis Brookline Mi 31.97  (NW) 4(1) 3

3 DEVANNEY, McKenna Hudson Memorial 32.57  (NW) 1(2) 2

4 HARTMAN, Abigail Hollis Brookline Mi 32.57  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 BLACKMAN, Mya Hollis Brookline Mi 33.37  (NW) 1(3)

6 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 33.40  (NW) 3(1)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 DAVIO, Mayah Hudson Memorial 33.78  (NW) 2(2)

8 HALLEE, Ava Mountain View Mi 34.24  (NW) 3(2)

9 MARINO, Madeline Hollis Brookline Mi 34.84  (NW) 4(2)

10 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis Brookline Mi 34.96  (NW) 4(3)

11 MATEUS, Delia Mountain View Mi 34.96  (NW) 3(3)

12 DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi 36.40  (NW) 3(4)

13 HAWKINS, Abby Hudson Memorial 36.47  (NW) 2(3)

14 STURK, Leah Hudson Memorial 40.11  (NW) 2(4)

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 3

HATCHER, Bella Hudson Memorial NT  (NW) 3

ODONNELL, Ana Hollis Brookline Mi NT  (NW) 4

ENGLE, Cassidy Hollis Brookline Mi NT  (NW) 4

GALLAGHER, Sarah Mountain View Mi NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABONTE, Abby Hudson Memorial 30.69

2 DEVANNEY, McKenna Hudson Memorial 32.57

3 BLACKMAN, Mya Hollis Brookline Mi 33.37

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Abigail Hollis Brookline Mi 32.57

2 DAVIO, Mayah Hudson Memorial 33.78

3 HAWKINS, Abby Hudson Memorial 36.47

4 STURK, Leah Hudson Memorial 40.11

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUDDY, Harper Mountain View Mi 33.40

2 HALLEE, Ava Mountain View Mi 34.24

3 MATEUS, Delia Mountain View Mi 34.96

4 DUTTON, Penny Mountain View Mi 36.40

DOUMIT, Ingrid Mountain View Mi NT

HATCHER, Bella Hudson Memorial NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FYFE, Addison Hollis Brookline Mi 31.97

2 MARINO, Madeline Hollis Brookline Mi 34.84

3 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis Brookline Mi 34.96

ODONNELL, Ana Hollis Brookline Mi NT

ENGLE, Cassidy Hollis Brookline Mi NT

GALLAGHER, Sarah Mountain View Mi NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ODONNELL, Ana Hollis Brookline Mi 1:08.09 3(1) 5

2 CRAWFORD, Caroline Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.76 3(2) 3

3 DOW, Grace Hollis Brookline Mi 1:11.45 3(3) 2

4 HARDY, Quinn Hollis Brookline Mi 1:12.74 3(4) 1

5 HEWITT, Aubrey Hudson Memorial 1:13.20 1(1)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 HILL, Olivia (Liv) Hollis Brookline Mi 1:16.93 3(5)

7 BAUER, Sarah Hollis Brookline Mi 1:17.72 1(2)

8 DATTIS, Alexis Hollis Brookline Mi 1:18.59 3(6)

9 LAPOINTE, Hannah Hollis Brookline Mi 1:24.73 2(1)

10 MARCOTTE, Ella Hudson Memorial 1:25.35 1(3)

11 WOODS, Avery Hudson Memorial 1:27.14 1(4)

12 DONOGHUE, Molly Hudson Memorial 1:27.32 2(2)

13 AMADI, Lisa Hudson Memorial 1:29.25 2(3)

14 WERTHEIMER, Molly Hollis Brookline Mi 1:31.13 2(4)

WHEATLEY, Hannah Mountain View Mi NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HEWITT, Aubrey Hudson Memorial 1:13.20

2 BAUER, Sarah Hollis Brookline Mi 1:17.72

3 MARCOTTE, Ella Hudson Memorial 1:25.35

4 WOODS, Avery Hudson Memorial 1:27.14

Section 2 of 3

1 LAPOINTE, Hannah Hollis Brookline Mi 1:24.73

2 DONOGHUE, Molly Hudson Memorial 1:27.32

3 AMADI, Lisa Hudson Memorial 1:29.25

4 WERTHEIMER, Molly Hollis Brookline Mi 1:31.13

WHEATLEY, Hannah Mountain View Mi NT

Section 3 of 3

1 ODONNELL, Ana Hollis Brookline Mi 1:08.09

2 CRAWFORD, Caroline Hollis Brookline Mi 1:09.76

3 DOW, Grace Hollis Brookline Mi 1:11.45

4 HARDY, Quinn Hollis Brookline Mi 1:12.74

5 HILL, Olivia (Liv) Hollis Brookline Mi 1:16.93

6 DATTIS, Alexis Hollis Brookline Mi 1:18.59

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REARDON, Molly Hollis Brookline Mi 2:45.60 5

2 HEWITT, Aubrey Hudson Memorial 2:53.96 3

3 HARDY, Quinn Hollis Brookline Mi 2:58.97 2

4 SORRELL, Kylee Hollis Brookline Mi 3:10.41 1

5 DOWNEY, Taelyn Hudson Memorial 3:14.06

6 ANDERSON, Auri Hudson Memorial 3:14.96

7 HILL, Olivia (Liv) Hollis Brookline Mi 3:16.13

8 MARCOTTE, Ella Hudson Memorial 3:16.44

9 HUBBARD, Emily Mountain View Mi 3:54.03

DATTIS, Alexis Hollis Brookline Mi NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAUER, Sarah Hollis Brookline Mi 6:37.26 5

2 SUPPA, Victoria Hudson Memorial 7:10.68 3

3 JACKSON, Lilianna Hudson Memorial 7:16.87 2

4 DASILVA, Samantha Hudson Memorial 7:33.62 1

5 BRANCO, Molly Hudson Memorial 8:32.06

#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOW, Grace Hollis Brookline Mi 16.27  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 BEAULIEU, Alexine Hudson Memorial 17.84  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 DAMBOISE, Bella Mountain View Mi 18.06  (NW) 4(2) 2

4 BLAKE, Vera Hollis Brookline Mi 18.11  (NW) 4(3) 1

5 DAVIO, Mayah Hudson Memorial 18.41  (NW) 2(1)

6 SCHULTZ, Lilliana Hudson Memorial 18.47  (NW) 2(2)

7 CRAWFORD, Caroline Hollis Brookline Mi 18.53  (NW) 4(4)

8 HALLEE, Ava Mountain View Mi 18.66  (NW) 3(1)

9 ANDERSON, Auri Hudson Memorial 19.12  (NW) 2(3)

10 DUPONT, Analia Mountain View Mi 19.24  (NW) 4(5)

11 TASTO, Arielle Hollis Brookline Mi 19.52  (NW) 1(2)

12 COSTA, Ainsley Mountain View Mi 19.69  (NW) 3(2)

13 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa Hollis Brookline Mi 20.13  (NW) 3(3)

14 PFEIFER, Drew Mountain View Mi 20.18  (NW) 3(4)

15 GUILBEAULT, Indi Hudson Memorial 20.99  (NW) 1(3)

16 GAUDETTE, Leah Hudson Memorial 25.29  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAULIEU, Alexine Hudson Memorial 17.84

2 TASTO, Arielle Hollis Brookline Mi 19.52

3 GUILBEAULT, Indi Hudson Memorial 20.99

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIO, Mayah Hudson Memorial 18.41

2 SCHULTZ, Lilliana Hudson Memorial 18.47

3 ANDERSON, Auri Hudson Memorial 19.12

4 GAUDETTE, Leah Hudson Memorial 25.29

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALLEE, Ava Mountain View Mi 18.66

2 COSTA, Ainsley Mountain View Mi 19.69

3 SUTHERLAND, Caryssa Hollis Brookline Mi 20.13

4 PFEIFER, Drew Mountain View Mi 20.18

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOW, Grace Hollis Brookline Mi 16.27

2 DAMBOISE, Bella Mountain View Mi 18.06

3 BLAKE, Vera Hollis Brookline Mi 18.11

4 CRAWFORD, Caroline Hollis Brookline Mi 18.53

5 DUPONT, Analia Mountain View Mi 19.24
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#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 1:01.53 5

2 Hudson Memorial School (A) 1:02.43 3

Mountain View Middle School (A) NT

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hollis Brookline Middle School (A) 4:45.66 5

2 Hudson Memorial School (A) 5:06.02 3

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACKMAN, Mya Hollis Brookline Mi 4' 0" 5

2 DEVANNEY, McKenna Hudson Memorial 3' 10" 2

2 BLAKE, Vera Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 10" 2

2 BARRY, Ava Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 10" 2

5 HILL, Olivia (Liv) Hollis Brookline Mi 3' 8"

5 WOODS, Avery Hudson Memorial 3' 8"

BRANCO, Molly Hudson Memorial NH

WIMMER, Dani Hudson Memorial NH

DOWNEY, Taelyn Hudson Memorial NH

SUPPA, Victoria Hudson Memorial NH

#20 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARRY, Ava Hollis Brookline Mi 11' 91 /2  (NW) 5

2 DEVANNEY, McKenna Hudson Memorial 11' 7"  (NW) 3

3 COSTA, Ainsley Mountain View Mi 11' 11 /2  (NW) 2

4 JANOWSKI, Gracie Mountain View Mi 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1

5 DAMBOISE, Bella Mountain View Mi 10' 71 /2  (NW)

6 HAWKINS, Abby Hudson Memorial 10' 51 /2  (NW)

7 DUPONT, Analia Mountain View Mi 10' 2"  (NW)

8 GALLAGHER, Sarah Mountain View Mi 9' 11"  (NW)

9 DOLBEC, Addeson Mountain View Mi 8' 4"  (NW)

GUILBEAULT, Indi Hudson Memorial ND  (NW)

DAVIO, Mayah Hudson Memorial ND  (NW)

LABONTE, Abby Hudson Memorial ND  (NW)

WIMMER, Dani Hudson Memorial ND  (NW)

KANTAK, Tarah Mountain View Mi ND  (NW)

#22 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DASILVA, Samantha Hudson Memorial 21' 2" 5

2 LAFOND, Haley Mountain View Mi 19' 21 /2 3

3 ANDERSON, Auri Hudson Memorial 19' 0" 2

4 GAUDETTE, Leah Hudson Memorial 17' 6" 1

5 PERRY, Anya Hollis Brookline Mi 13' 5"

DIONNE, Hana Hudson Memorial ND

#22 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

RIVERA, Anngeline Hudson Memorial ND

HATCHER, Bella Hudson Memorial ND

#24 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANNIS, Gwen Mountain View Mi 62' 3" 5

2 DASILVA, Samantha Hudson Memorial 55' 3" 3

3 AMADI, Lisa Hudson Memorial 44' 6" 2

4 BLACKMAN, Mya Hollis Brookline Mi 41' 8" 1

5 HATCHER, Bella Hudson Memorial 40' 8"

6 LAFOND, Haley Mountain View Mi 38' 11"

7 PFEIFER, Drew Mountain View Mi 38' 5"

8 DIONNE, Hana Hudson Memorial 34' 11"

9 HALLEE, Ava Mountain View Mi 34' 5"

10 CIANCETTA, Adrianna Hudson Memorial 26' 1"

11 JACKSON, Savannah Hudson Memorial 25' 3"

12 PERRY, Anya Hollis Brookline Mi 22' 5"

SCALES, Genevieve Hollis Brookline Mi ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hollis Brookline Middle School HOLL 64.5

2 Hudson Memorial School HUDS 40.5

3 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 21

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hollis Brookline Middle School HOLL 64

2 Hudson Memorial School HUDS 48

3 Mountain View Middle School MOUN 14
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